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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN-TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Tyler Myers                           1/8    17:08.09    5:32    17:09.01
2     Liam Grangier                         2/8    20:00.02    6:27    20:00.05
3     Sam Daugherty                         3/8    20:00.07    6:27       20:01
4     Rob Reed                              1/2       20:08    6:29    20:08.03
5     Noah Velthouse                        1/2    20:24.06    6:35    20:24.09
6     Elias Wallace                         4/8    22:16.09    7:11    22:17.01
7     Matt Appel                            2/2    22:19.03    7:12    22:19.05
8     Cayden Gehlhausen                     5/8    22:19.07    7:12       22:20
9     Tara Gehlhausen                       1/4       22:42    7:19    22:42.03
10    Donnie Hart                           6/8    23:49.02    7:41    23:49.05
11    Sara Kelsey                           1/3       23:51    7:41    23:51.03
12    Lane St. Clair                        1/1    24:00.07    7:44    24:00.09
13    Ellen Daugherty                      1/18       24:02    7:45    24:02.02
14    Kameron Harris                        1/2    24:18.08    7:50       24:19
15    Brooklin Shoulders                   2/18    24:19.07    7:50       24:20
16    Aubrey Ellis                         3/18    25:20.02    8:10    25:20.05
17    Mylee Gibson                         4/18    25:20.03    8:10    25:20.05
18    Ailie Taylor                          1/5    25:20.07    8:10       25:21
19    Joseph Kirsch                         7/8    25:20.07    8:10       25:21
20    Emma McCombs                         5/18    26:01.01    8:23    26:01.03
21    Adrianne Brengman                     1/8    26:01.09    8:23    26:02.02
22    Jill Stein                            2/3    26:28.04    8:32    26:28.06
23    Mark Dedrick                          2/2    27:09.02    8:45    27:09.04
24    Allison Joiner                       6/18    27:09.07    8:45       27:10
25    Mitch Westlund                        8/8       27:52    8:59    27:52.03
26    Addison Schafer                       2/5    27:55.06    9:00    27:55.08
27    Suzy Daugherty                        2/4    28:38.07    9:14       28:39
28    Brandon Daugherty                     3/4    28:40.07    9:14       28:41
29    Gerald Seddon                         1/1    29:25.06    9:29    29:25.09
30    Taylor Cravens                        1/3    30:30.07    9:50       30:31
31    Joshua Sailer                         2/2    30:30.09    9:50    30:31.01
32    Jordan Gehlhausen                    7/18    30:52.01    9:57    30:52.04
33    Lily Graves                          8/18    30:55.03    9:58    30:55.05
34    Natasha Goedde                        2/8    31:35.01   10:11    31:35.04
35    Erica Harpe                           2/3    31:35.01   10:11    31:35.04
36    Angie Bertram                         3/3    33:22.03   10:43    33:15.05
37    Shanna McCrarey                      9/18    35:06.04   11:19    35:06.07
38    Tatum Baim                          10/18    35:06.07   11:19       35:07
39    Makenzie Sharp                      11/18    35:09.08   11:20       35:10
40    Kelsie Ingler                       12/18    35:14.05   11:21    35:14.08
41    Clara Daugherty                     13/18    36:07.04   11:38    36:07.06
42    Halloe Spurling                     14/18    36:08.03   11:38    36:08.06
43    Jackie Travis                         3/8    41:53.08   13:30       41:54
44    Margie Foster                         4/8    41:54.02   13:30    41:54.04
45    Brittany Hoover                       1/4    42:02.08   13:33    42:03.01
46    Dawn Horning                          1/6    42:03.01   13:33    42:03.04
47    Victoria Martin                       1/3    42:25.02   13:40    42:25.04
48    Maveric Wallace                       1/1    42:34.03   13:43    42:34.05
49    Jamie McClure                         1/6    43:13.05   13:55    43:13.07
50    Ryan Mounts                           3/5    43:30.02   14:01    43:30.05
51    Jaci Horn                           15/18    43:31.01   14:01    43:31.04
52    Morgan Appel                          5/8    43:31.04   14:01    43:31.06
53    Alex Zimmer                         16/18    44:23.05   14:18    44:23.07
54    Emily Cauthon                       17/18    44:23.05   14:18    44:23.08
55    Ella Martin                         18/18    44:24.03   14:18    44:24.06
56    Mary Thompson                         2/3       44:26   14:18    44:25.06
57    Amanda Smith                          6/8    44:27.01   14:19       44:26
58    Brooklin Casburn                      1/4    44:58.04   14:29    44:57.03
59    Anna Wilson                           2/4    45:00.03   14:30    45:00.05
60    Nicci St. Clair                       2/6    45:10.01   14:32    45:06.02
61    Reese St. Clair                       3/4    45:10.05   14:32    45:06.04
62    Tina Nixon                            2/4    45:29.08   14:39    45:28.06
63    Randi Nixon                           1/5    45:29.06   14:39    45:28.09
64    Jordan Ramsey                         3/4    47:42.07   15:21    47:40.04
65    Susan Farmer                          2/5    47:43.01   15:22    47:41.07
66    Ella Longabaugh                       4/5    48:22.09   15:34       48:21
67    Lisa Longabaugh                       7/8    48:23.03   15:34    48:21.06
68    Darrin Bailey                         1/1    48:40.01   15:40    48:37.07
69    Elliott Debord                        5/5    48:37.06   15:40    48:37.09
70    Heather Debord                        8/8    48:37.09   15:40    48:38.02
71    Donna Harpe                           3/5    48:37.09   15:40    48:38.02
72    Teresa Bailey                         4/5    48:40.02   15:40    48:38.04
73    Jonathan Hose                         1/1    49:21.03   15:52    49:15.06
74    Amanda Hose                           4/4    49:21.07   15:52    49:15.09
75    Denia Beuligmann                      3/6    50:43.06   16:20    50:43.09
76    Lisa Motter                           2/6    50:43.08   16:20    50:44.01
77    Samantha Jordan                       3/3    51:21.08   16:31    51:18.09
78    Becky Finke                           3/3    51:23.04   16:32    51:21.05
79    Rachel Shade                          4/4    51:40.01   16:38    51:40.01
80    April Kramer                          3/6    52:13.03   16:49    52:13.06
81    Rebecca York                          1/2    52:13.03   16:49    52:13.06
82    Lynn Minnis                           4/6    52:28.02   16:53    52:26.04
83    Chelsey Allgood                       4/6    52:28.04   16:54    52:27.08
84    Cassie Fasson                         5/6    52:41.06   16:57    52:37.01
85    Misty Ruesch                          6/6    52:41.08   16:58       52:42
86    Amy Pritchett                         5/6    58:08.06   18:43    58:08.06
87    Crystal Wilson                        4/4    58:25.01   18:49    58:24.07
88    Chris Shade                           5/5    58:25.09   18:49    58:25.05
89    Cheryl York                           6/6    58:33.02   18:51    58:33.05
90    Paige York                            2/2    58:33.05   18:51    58:33.07
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